Watkins Glen
Girls Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Scott Morse, Head Coach
e Eric Vanskiver, Volunteer
o« Hannah Morse, Volunteer

Players (19)

NAME

Lillian Ameigh

Madaline Bryerton

Gillian D'Alleva

Zade Gomez Fitzsimmons
Jennifer Gublo

Brianna Hatch

Sasha Honrath

Skye Honrath

Ava Kelly

Olivia King

Molly O'Connell-Campbell
Natalee Oliver

Brenna Pierce

Maisie Robertson

Erin Snow

Madison Tuttle

Olivia VanSkiver

Rachel Vickio

Michaela Wheaton

GRADE

11
10
10
11
10
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
12
10
10
11
10

NUMBER

5

42
6

45
43
28
44
40
7

29
36
16
18
39
20
9

37
10
8

Athletics Director: Rod Weeden
Assistant: Jackie Honsberger

301 12th St

Watkins Glen, NY, 14891

(607) 535-3280
http://www.wgcsd.org/index.cfm

POSITION
Captain

Captain

Captain
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